           Nantong Bestar Auto Parts Co.,Ltd
      2A.Scinece Park,Youth Middle Road,Chong chuan Area,
          Nantong City,Jiangsu Province,China Post Code:226000
Product Specification Detail Table
Notes:All specifications can be adjusted according to the requirements
 of the customer in the controllable range.
Material:0.03% or 0.08% Sliver,Copper,Bakelite CN6551
A  B C  D E F G
Model
Structure
segment
s
Seg I.D  O.D
Total
 height
Sheet
height
Surface
length
Hook
length
Groove
width
Type NO   mm mm mm mm  mm mm mm
BT230 hook 3 1.98 3.9 8.8 6 4.5 0.35
BT230-1 hook 3 1.98 3.9 9.5 6 4.5 0.35
BT230-2 hook 3 2 3.8 10.5 6 3.9 2 0.35
BT240 hook 3 2 4.2 10 7 5.6 0.3
BT270 hook 3 2 4.5 10 6.8 4.5 1.8 0.5
BT280 hook 3 2 4.5 9.8 6.8 4.5 1.8 0.3
BT310 hook 3 2.5 5.6 9.3 8.2 2 0.3
BT320 hook 3 2 5.6 11.2 8.2 5.8 2 0.35
BT330 hook 3 2 4.3 8.6 4.7 3.7 0.3
BT345 hook 3 2.3 5.6 11.4 7.4 5.6 0.35
BT350 hook 3 2.5 5 9.5 4.5 3.6 0.3
BT360 hook 3 2.3 5.6 11.4 8.2 5.8 2 0.4
BT360F hook 3 2.3 5.6 11.4 8.2 5.8 0.4
BT365 hook 5 2.3 5.6 11.4 7.4 5.6 1.65 0.35
BT365L hook 5 2.3 5.6 11.4 7.4 5.6 2 0.35
BT370 hook 3 2.3 5.6 11.4 8.4 6 2.6 0.4
BT370-1 hook 3 2.3 5.6 12 8.4 5.8 2.3 0.4
BT375 hook 5 2.3 5.6 12 7.4 5.6 1.65 0.35
BT375L hook 5 2.3 5.6 12 7.4 5.6 2 0.35
BT375-1 hook 5 2.3 5.6 12 7.4 5.8 1.5 0.4
BT380 hook 3 2.3 5.6 11.6 8.4 5.5 2.8 0.35
BT380-1 hook 3 2.3 5.6 12 8.4 5.8 2.5 0.4
BT381 hook 3 2.3 5.6 12 8.4 5.5 3 0.4
BT385 hook 5 2.3 6.1 12.8 7.4 5.6 1.65 0.4
BT385-1 hook 5 2.3 6.1 11.6 7.4 5.6 1.65 0.4
BT390 hook 3 2.3 5.6 12.2 8.2 5.8 2 0.35
BT390-1 hook 3 2.3 5.6 12 8.2 5.8 2 0.4
BT395 hook 5 2.28 6.1 13.35 7.4 5.6 2 0.4
BT465 hook 5 3.18 6.5 13.5 8 5.6 2.1 0.35
BT475 hook 5 3.18 7.4 8.5 7.4 7.2 1.5 0.35
BT500 hook 3 3.18 5.2 6.2 5.6 4.25 0.35
BT520 hook 3 3.18 7.6 16.8 11.5 7.8 3.5 0.4
BT520-1 hook 3 3.18 7.55 15.4 11.6 7.5 3.7 0.4
BT530 hook 3 3.18 7.6 16.8 12.8 9 3.8 0.4
BT540-1 hook 3 3.18 7.55 15.4 11.6 7.5 3.2 0.4
BT540 hook 3 3.18 7.6 16.8 11.5 7.8 3 0.4
BT545 hook 5 3.18 7.6 16.8 10.5 7.8 2.5 0.4
BT545W hook 5 3.18 7.6 16.8 10.5 7.8 2.5 0.5
BT545-4 hook 5 4 7.6 16.8 10.5 7.8 2.5 0.4
BT550 hook 3 4 8.55 16.3 11 7.8 2.5 0.4
BT555 hook 5 3.18 7.6 16.8 11.5 7.8 3 0.4
BT556 hook 6 3.18 10.4 14.2 14.2 10 3.5 0.5
BT560 hook 3 3.18 7.6 16 11.5 7.8 3 0.4
BT565 hook 5 3.18 7.6 17.8 11.5 7.8 3 0.45
BT568 hook 8 3.18 10.6 10.4 9.85 7.5 2.1 0.4
BT578 hook 8 3.18 10.5 19.6 11.5 8.8 2.65 0.4
BT580 hook 3 3.18 7.6 16 11.5 7.8 3.3 0.4
BT585 hook 5 3.18 7.6 16.8 10.5 7.8 2.5 0.4
BT585L hook 5 3.18 7.6 16 10.5 7.8 2.8 0.4
BT632 hook 3 3 6.2 6.5 5.5 4.5 0.4
BT750 hook 3 5 10 22 13.9 10.3 3.8 0.5
BT755 hook 5 5 10 22 13.9 10.3 3.6 0.4
BT755W hook 5 5 10 22 13.9 10.3 3.6 0.5
BT765 hook 5 5 10 22 13.9 10.3 3.6 0.5
BT5512 hook 12 3.18 12 10.3 10 7.3 1.8 0.5
BT5512L hook 12 3.18 12 10.3 10 7.3 2.2 0.5
BT5512-4 hook 12 4 12 10.3 10 7.3 2 0.4
BT1510-4 hook 10 4.5 15 10 9.6 7.3 2 0.45
BT1510-4L hook 10 4.5 15 10 9.6 7.3 2.3 0.45
BT1510-6 hook 10 6.35 15 10 9.6 7.3 2.3 0.45
BT9908 hook 8 5 15 15 14 10.3 3.5 0.4
BT1008-2 hook 8 2.3 10 11.6 9.85 7.5 2.1 0.8
BT1008-3 hook 8 3.18 10 11.6 9.85 7.5 2.1 0.4
BT1008-4 hook 8 4 10 11.6 9.85 7.5 2.1 0.4
BT1305-5 hook 5 5 13 13.4 12.9 8.5 3.5 0.5
BT1511-4 hook 11 4 15.4 12.5 12 8.5 3.5 0.4
BT1912-7 hook 12 7.14 19 12.3 11.9 8.7 3 0.4
BT1912-8 hook 12 8 19 12.3 11.9 8.7 3 0.4
BT1912-10 hook 12 10 19 12.3 11.9 8.7 3 0.4
BT2216-8 hook 16 8 22 16.1 14.5 10.5 3.8 0.45
A B C D E F G
 Model
Structure Seg    I.D    O.D
Total
height
O.D of
Hook
Hook
length
 Hook
width
Groove
width
  Type NO mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
BT090703 hook 7 3.18 9.5 12 15.2 3.8 1.6 0.4
BT090704 hook 7 4 9.5 12 15.2 3.8 1.6 0.4
BT100505 hook 5 5 10.5 14.5 15.2 3.6 2.2 0.5
BT100803 hook 8 3.18 10.5 19.6 13.7 2.8 1.6 0.4
BT100804 hook 8 4 10.5 19.6 13.7 2.8 1.6 0.4
BT121203 hook 12 3.18 12 10.3 15.2 2 1.1 0.4
BT121603 hook 16 3.18 12 10.3 15.2 2 0.9 0.45
BT121604 hook 16 4 12 9.5 15.2 2 0.9 0.45
BT130803 hook 8 3.18 13.2 11.5 17.6 2.7 1.5 0.45
BT130805 hook 8 5 13.2 12 17.6 3 1.5 0.45
BT131005 hook 10 5 13 12 16.4 2.4 1.6 0.4
BT hook 8 3.18 15 10.3 18.7 2.6 1.6 0.5
BT150804 hook 8 4 15 10.3 18.7 2.6 1.6 0.5
BT150805 hook 8 5 15.6 17 21 4.5 2 0.5
BT151004 hook 10 4.5 15 10 18.15 1.8 1.6 0.43
BT151006 hook 10 6.35 15 10 18.4 2.4 1.6 0.45
BT151007 hook 10 7.1 15.2 14.5 20.6 3 1.4 0.3
BT151205 hook 12 5 15.1 15 19.4 3.7 1.6 0.4
BT151306 hook 13 6 15 10.3 19 3 1.5 0.4
BT151603 hook 16 3.18 15 10.3 18.7 2.6 1.2 0.5
BT151604 hook 16 4.5 15 10.3 18.2 2.3 1.2 0.5
BT151606 hook 16 6.35 15 10.3 18.2 2.3 1.2 0.5
BT152404 hook 24 4 15 11 17.9 2 0.8 0.4
BT160804 hook 8 4.5 16 10.8 19.3 2.1 1.6 0.5
BT160805 hook 8 5 16.1 16 20.5 3.3 2 0.5
BT161205 hook 12 5 16.5 13 21 2.8 1.6 0.4
BT161206 hook 12 6.35 16.5 13 21 2.5 1.6 0.4
BT161206A hook 12 6 16.5 13 20.5 2.8 1.6 0.4
BT161208 hook 12 8 16.5 13 21 2.8 1.6 0.4
BT161208A hook 12 8 16.5 13 21 2.8 1.6 0.4
BT161604 hook 16 4.5 16 10.8 19.3 2.2 1.2 0.5
BT161604A hook 16 4 16 10.8 19.3 2.1 1.2 0.5
BT162004 hook 20 4.5 16 10.8 19.4 2.3 0.95 0.5
BT162004A hook 20 4.5 16 9 18.3 2.1 1.2 0.5
BT162005 hook 20 5 16 10.8 19.4 2.3 1 0.5
BT162006 hook 20 6.35 16 10.8 19.4 2.3 1 0.5
BT162403 hook 24 3.18 16 10.8 19.4 2.3 0.95 0.5
BT162404 hook 24 4.5 16 10.8 19.2 2.2 0.9 0.5
BT162405 hook 24 5 16 10.8 19.2 2.2 0.9 0.5
BT162406 hook 24 6.4 16 10.8 19.2 2.3 0.8 0.5
BT181008 hook 10 8 18 15.5 23.1 4.5 1.8 0.5
BT181008A hook 10 8 18 13 23.1 4.5 1.8 0.5
BT191008 hook 10 8 19 13.5 24.2 4.4 2 0.4
BT191206 hook 12 6.35 19 13.5 23 3 1.6 0.4
BT191206A hook 12 6 19 13.5 24.18 3.3 1.8 0.4
BT191208 hook 12 8 18.9 12.5 22.5 2.8 1.6 0.4
BT191208A hook 12 8 19 13.5 23 3 1.7
BT191208AL hook 12 8 18.9 13.5 24.2 4 1.6 0.45
BT191208ALH hook 12 8 18.9 15.5 24.2 4 1.5 0.4
BT191210 hook 12 10 18.9 12.5 22.5 2.8 1.6 0.4
BT191210A hook 12 10 18.9 11.5 22.5 2.65 1.6 0.4
BT192405 hook 24 5 18.9 12.5 22.4 2.6 1 0.5
BT192406 hook 24 6.35 18.9 12.5 22.5 2.8 1 0.45
BT192406A hook 24 6 18.9 12.5 22.4 2.6 1 0.5
BT192407 hook 24 7.14 18.9 12.5 22.5 2.8 1 0.5
BT192408 hook 24 8 18.9 12.5 22.5 2.65 1 0.43
BT190428A hook 24 8 18.9 9.5 22 2 1 0.42
BT192408B hook 24 8 19 13.5 22.5 2.8 1 0.43
BT192409 hook 24 9 19 13.5 22.5 3 1 0.48
BT192410 hook 24 10 18.9 11.5 22.4 2.65 1 0.45
BT211208 hook 12 8 21.5 12 25.1 2.5 1.6 0.4
BT211208A hook 12 8 21.5 12 25.7 3.4 1.6 0.4
BT211208B hook 12 8.1 21 18 27 5 2 0.3
BT211208C hook 12 8 21.5 13.5 25.3 3 2 0.4
BT211210 hook 12 10 21.5 12 25 3.1 1.6 0.45
BT211210A hook 12 10 21.5 12 25.7 3.4 1.6 0.4
BT212406 hook 24 6.35 21.5 12 25 2.5 1.1 0.42
BT212408 hook 24 8 21.5 12 25.3 2.5 1.1 0.42
BT212408A hook 24 8 21.5 12 25 2.5 1.1 0.35
BT212410 hook 24 10 21.5 11.5 25.3 2.5 1.1 0.42
BT212410A hook 24 10 21.5 11.5 25.3 2.5 1.1 0.4
BT221208 hook 12 8 22.4 16 28.4 4.8 1.8 0.45
BT221608 hook 16 8 22 16 27.4 3.7 1.6 0.5
BT221610 hook 16 10 22 16 27.4 3.7 1.6 0.45
BT221612 hook 16 12 22 16 27.4 3.7 1.6 0.45
BT231008 hook 10 8 23 16 30 4.5 2 0.4
BT231009 hook 10 9 22.7 16.5 30 5.5 2.2 0.5
BT231010 hook 10 10 22.7 17.5 30 4.5 2 0.4
BT231208 hook 12 8 23 12 28 3 2 0.4
BT231208A hook 12 8 23.2 14.6 27.5 3 2 0.6
BT231208B hook 12 8 23 15.5 29 4.3 2 0.4
BT231208C hook 12 8 23.1 16 30 4.5 2 0.4
BT231208D hook 12 8 23.2 16.5 29 4.3 2.3 0.6
BT231208DT hook 12 8 23.2 16.5 29 4.3 2.3 0.5
BT231208E hook 12 8 23.1 17 30 4.3 2 0.4
BT231209 hook 12 9 23 15.5 29 4.3 2 0.4
BT231308 hook 13 8.1 23.8 16.8 29 4 1.9 0.45
BT231408 hook 14 8 23 17 29.8 4 2 0.5
BT231408A hook 14 8 23 19 29.8 4 2 0.5
BT231410 hook 14 10 23 17 29.8 4 2 0.5
BT232208 hook 22 8 23.2 16.5 27.3 3.5 1.2 0.5
BT232408 hook 24 8 23.2 14.6 27.5 3 1.2 0.6
BT232408A hook 24 8 23.2 16.5 27.3 3.3 1.1 0.5
BT232410 hook 24 10 23.2 14.6 27.5 3 1.2 0.6
BT241408 hook 14 8 24 18.1 31.5 4.5 2 0.45
BT241410 hook 14 10 24 19.1 30 4.5 2 0.55
BT242008 hook 20 8 24 15.5 29 3.5 1.4 0.4
BT251208 hook 12 8 25.3 22.5 34 6.5 2 0.45
BT251210 hook 12 10 25.3 20.5 34 5.7 2 0.5
BT251212 hook 12 12 25.3 20.5 34 6 2 0.45
BT252410 hook 24 10 25.3 17.2 30.2 3.3 1.2 0.5
BT252410A hook 24 10 25.3 18.7 30.2 3.3 1.2 0.5
BT281608 hook 16 8 28.5 17 35 4.5 2 0.62
BT281608A hook 16 8 28.2 17 34 4.5 2 0.45
BT281609 hook 16 9.6 28.2 17 34 4.5 2 0.5
BT281610 hook 16 10 28.2 17 34 4.5 2 0.5
BT282008 hook 20 8 28.6 17.5 35.5 5 2 0.5
BT282008A hook 20 8 28 16.5 33.9 5 1.65 0.45
BT282010 hook 20 10 28.6 17.5 35.5 5 2 0.5
BT282208 hook 22 8 28.5 20 34 3.5 1.5 0.55
BT282408 hook 24 8 28 17 33 4 1.5 0.5
BT282408A hook 24 8 28.2 21 33 3.1 1.3 0.5
BT283208 hook 32 8 28.2 17 33 4 1 0.5
BT283209 hook 32 9.6 28.2 17 33.3 3.7 1 0.5
BT323212 hook 32 12.7 32 18.5 38.3 3.9 1.2 0.55
BT323213 hook 32 13 32 18.5 38.3 3.9 1.2 0.55
BT362017 hook 20 17 36 26 46 6.6 2 0.6
BT383212 hook 32 12 38.2 27 44 4.5 1.2 0.5
BT383215 hook 32 15 38 26.5 44 4 1.4 0.6
A B C D E F G
 Model
Structure Seg    I.D    O.D
Total
height
Max
 O.D
Steps
 length
Steps
 width
Groove
 width
  Type NO mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
BT101303-0.2 groove 13 3.4 9.8 4.5 10.6 3.7 0.2 0.3
BT151404-0.4 groove 14 4.5 14.5 8.5 15.3 2 0.4 0.5
BT252307-0.43 groove 23 7 20.4 21 24.8 3.5 0.43 0.5
BT252307-0.63 groove 23 7 20.4 21 24.8 3.5 0.63 0.5
BT252308-0.43 groove 23 8 20.4 18.1 25 3.2 0.43 0.5
BT252308-0.63 groove 23 8 20.4 18.1 25 3.2 0.43 0.5